	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 222D132-3-60/42-0
	222D132-3-60/42-0 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            222D132-3-60/42-0
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            BOOT MOLDED
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Heat Shrink Boots, Caps
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 17.10320 (This price is for reference only)
		 222D132-3-60/42-0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    222D132-3-60/42-0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BH24AAB MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 4 AA CELL
HR-4/5AAUCF8 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 9.6V 4/5AA NIMH
HR-4U-800L2X3 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V AAA BUTTON NIMH
SE710F,OR Serpac  CASE 19.75X15.53X5.416 ORNG FOAM
5412P12S36 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-FEMALE 12POS 3'
115101-22-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE BNC/BNC 12 LMR-240
0281000617 Molex Inc  .100 CABLE JUMPER 281000617
0152680170 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
H3AXG-10108-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015W/X 8"
N002-006-BL Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLUE 6'
N002-006-GY Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M GRAY 6'
H1881R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 8-8 COIL DBL END 7'WHT
0745091103 Molex Inc  12X IB 10M 24 AWG
A2MXS-1618M TE Connectivity  ADM16S/AE16M/X
C1BXS-2636M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR26S/AE26M/X
M3DGK-1006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10G/MCS10K
A2MXT-1618G TE Connectivity  ADM16T/AE16G/X
M2493 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 8PR 28AWG SLT 500'
3600B/100 500 3M  CABLE 100 COND SHIELD TWISTED-PR
7133803 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMR GY 1M' PP
E2032S.43.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
1856 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 100'
AZ141927 WH002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 500'
GMA.0B.045.RR LEMO  BEND RELIEF 4.5MM RED
HCMU04C13-M20 Panduit Corp  CLIP HARNESS ANCHOR
342A124-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
DRN4.00BK Techflex  DURA-RACE 4" BLACK 150'
UPG6-27937-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL11-25445-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-H7T1-W01D-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-ABNTL200C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
157.5917.6231 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 60 9MM 80VDC 225A
0315012.MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T-LAG 3AG 12A 32V AXIAL
0MAX060.XPGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 60A 32V MAXI SLOW
19716000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MED 6.00A 125V 5X20 UL/CSA
TR2/1025TD500MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 250V T-LAG SMD 1025
5KP11C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11VWM 19.11VC P600
5KP40-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 71.4VC P600
TISP4125M3LMFR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 100V TO-92
ROV10-470K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 42.3V 500A DISC 10MM
	222D132-3-60/42-0  keywords
	    	222D132-3-60/42-0
	222D132-3-60/42-0  TE Connectivity
	222D132-3-60/42-0  pdf
	222D132-3-60/42-0  datasheet
	222D132-3-60/42-0  price
	222D132-3-60/42-0  distributor
	electronic components 222D132-3-60/42-0
	222D132-3-60/42-0  Cables, Wires - Management
	222D132-3-60/42-0  Heat Shrink Boots, Caps
	222D132-3-60/42-0  BOOT MOLDED
	222D132-3-60/42-0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .